
Annapolis Valley  
Regional Library
PO Box 640, 26 Bay Road,
Bridgetown NS
B0S 1C0
Tel: 902.665.2995
Fax: 902.665.4899
Toll Free: 1.866.922.0229
administration@valleylibrary.ca
valleylibrary.ca

Cape Breton  
Regional Library
50 Falmouth Street, Sydney NS 
B1P 6X9
Tel: 902.562.3279
Fax: 902.564.0765
inssc@nssc.library.ns.ca
cbrl.ca

Colchester-East Hants  
Public Library
754 Prince Street, Truro NS 
B2N 1G9
Tel: 902.895.0235
Fax: 902.895.7149
Toll Free: 1.888.632.9088
anstc@cehpubliclibrary.ca
lovemylibrary.ca

Cumberland  
Public Libraries
PO Box 220, 21 Acadia Street, 
2nd Floor, Amherst NS 
B4H 3Z2
Tel: 902.667.2135
Fax: 902.667.1360
information@cumberland 
  publiclibraries.ca
cumberlandpubliclibraries.ca

Eastern Counties  
Regional Library
PO Box 2500, 390 Murray 
Street, Mulgrave NS 
B0E 2G0
Tel: 902.747.2597
Fax: 902.747.2500
Toll Free: 1.855.787.READ (7323)
info@nsme.library.ns.ca
ecrl.library.ns.ca

Halifax 
Public Libraries
60 Alderney Drive,  
Dartmouth NS 
B2Y 4P8
Tel: 902.490.5744
Fax: 902.490.5762
asklib@halifax.ca
halifaxpubliclibraries.ca

Pictou-Antigonish 
Regional Library
PO Box 276, 182 Dalhousie 
Street, New Glasgow NS 
B2H 5E3
Tel: 902.755.6031
Fax: 902.755.6775
Toll Free: 1.866.779.7761
info@parl.ns.ca
parl.ns.ca

South Shore 
Public Libraries
LCLC - 135 North Park Street, 
Bridgewater NS
B4V 9B3 
Tel: 902.543.2548
Toll Free: 1.877.455.2548
info@southshorepublic 
  libraries.ca
southshorepubliclibraries.ca

Western Counties 
Regional Library
405 Main Street,  
Yarmouth NS 
B5A 1G3
Tel: 902.742.2486
Fax: 902.742.6920
ansy@nsy.library.ns.ca
westerncounties.ca

Public Libraries offer

• destinations for readers
• free high-speed Internet access
• authoritative online information
• DVDs and CDs
• online access to library collections and services
• downloadable eBooks and audiobooks
• literacy and tutoring services
• health information
• free WiFi hotspots
• access to materials from other libraries
• programs for people of all ages
• accessibility software on all public computers
• summer reading clubs for children
• places for lifelong learning
• community gathering places
•	 friendly	helpful	staff

Public Library Contact Information
Nova Scotia Public Libraries
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Library cards are free to all  
Nova Scotia residents. July 2015

Nova Scotia Public Libraries
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Annapolis Valley Regional Library 

 1. Annapolis Royal
 2. Bridgetown
 3. Lawrencetown
 4. Middleton
 5. Kingston
 6. Berwick
 7. Kentville
 8. Port Williams
 9. Wolfville
 10. Hantsport
 11. Windsor

Borrow by Mail. Mobile service.

Cape Breton Regional Library

 1. Sydney
 2. New Waterford

 3. Dominion
 4. Glace Bay
 5. Reserve Mines
 6. Main-a-Dieu

 7. Louisbourg
 8. Baddeck
 9. North Sydney
 10. Sydney Mines

 11. Florence
 12. Ingonish
Mobile service.

Colchester-East Hants Public Library 

 1. Tatamagouche
 2. Truro

 3. Stewiacke
 4. Elmsdale
 5. Mount Uniacke

Borrow by Mail. Satellite library service.

Cumberland Public Libraries

 1. Amherst
 2. Pugwash
 3. Oxford

 4. Springhill
 5. Parrsboro
 6. Advocate Harbour
 7. River Hebert
Borrow by Mail. 

Eastern Counties Regional Library

 1. Mulgrave
 2. Port Hawkesbury
 3. Margaree Forks
 4. Petit de Grat
 5. Guysborough
 6. Canso
 7. Sherbrooke

 8. St. Peter’s
 9. Port Hood
Borrow by Mail. Satellite library service.

Halifax Public Libraries

 1. Alderney Gate
 2. Bedford
 3. Capt. William Spry
 4. Cole Harbour
 5. Dartmouth North
 6. Halifax North Memorial
 7. Keshen Goodman

 8. J.D. Shatford Memorial
 9. Musquodoboit Harbour
 10. Sackville

 11. Sheet Harbour
 12. Halifax Central  
 13. Tantallon
 14. Woodlawn

Borrow by Mail. 

Pictou-Antigonish Regional Library 

 1. New Glasgow
 2. Trenton
 3. Antigonish
 4. Stellarton
 5. Westville
 6. Pictou
 7. River John

Borrow by Mail. Satellite library service.

South Shore Public Libraries

 1. Bridgewater
 2. Lunenburg
 3. Liverpool
	 4.	 Greenfield

Borrow by Mail. Satellite library service. Mobile service. 

Western Counties Regional Library 

 1.  Yarmouth
 2. Pubnico

 3. Barrington Passage
 4. Clark’s Harbour
 5. Shelburne

 6. Lockeport
 7. Meteghan
 8. Westport
 9. Weymouth 
 10. Digby

Borrow by Mail. 

Wheelchair access to entrance and washrooms.

publiclibraries.ns.ca

5

3

147 6 1

12

3

12

11 10 2 3 4
5

8

2 4
1

65

7

3
7 6 2

1
4

5

11

1

2

4

3

7

1
2

3

4

5

6

11
9

87
6

5
4

3
2

1
8

13

102
4

9

2
1

3

10

9

7

1 2

3
4

5
6

1

5

4

8

8

7
6

9

10

9

publiclibraries.ns.ca

